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ODD (Strong) Division

TEAM
PHANTOMS
Wizards
CharlieBrowns
Doormats
Bones

Lambs

EVEN (Weak) Division

TEAM

DAWGPOUND
Luck of the Irish
Damn Yankees

Ball Breakers
Meathelmets
POUNDERS

Total Points

Luck of the Irish
PHANTOMS
CharlieBrowns
Doormats
Bones

Wizards
DAWGPOUND
Damn Yankees
POUNDERS
Ball Breakers
Lambs
Meathelmets
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11
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6
8
11
11
11
11
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PCT
0.765
0.706
0.588
0.588
0.471
0.294

PCT
0.647
0.529
0.353
0.353
0.353
0.353

1272
1245
1136
1104
1086
1074
1059
971
961
947
881
812

PF
1129
1051
1109

909
1036

847

PF
1005
1100
843
927
777
942

PA
900
989
990
895
984

1059

PA
980
882

1045
1067
907
977

DIVISION
8-2-0

DIVISION
8-2-0

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 5
Lost 3
Lost 7

STREAK
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 5
Won 3
Lost1
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